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Results
 
Event 1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 1:25.67Stanford-PC

1) MacAlister, Leon T 21 2) Polonsky, Ron 20
3) Minakov, Andrei D 19 4) Gonzalez, Mason M 21

21.85 45.95 1:06.25 1:25.67
A2 1:25.84Southern Cali-CA

1) Makrygiannis, Evangelos 21 2) Pellini, Trent 23
3) Sancov, Alexei 22 4) Miljenic, Nikola 23

22.34 45.97 1:06.63 1:25.84
B3 1:28.66Stanford-PC

1) Sequeira, Aaron M 19 2) Dang, Ethan V 19
3) Hu, Ethan 19 4) Mihm, Rick C 20

B4 1:28.69Southern Cali-CA
1) Kirby, Jack S 21 2) Koenigsperger, Mario A 24
3) Rafϐin, Holden L 20 4) Selin, Artem 19

22.72 47.49 1:09.35 1:28.69
 
Event 2  Men 1000 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 241 9:00.21Shoults, Grant M

24.36 51.00 1:18.08 1:45.21
2:12.37 2:39.71 3:07.06

3:34.22 4:01.63 4:28.93
4:56.07 5:23.13 5:50.37 6:17.46

6:44.44 7:11.76 7:39.37
8:06.85 8:34.33 9:00.21

Southern Cali-CA 232 9:08.18Johansson, Victor
25.06 52.14 1:19.66 1:47.02

2:14.52 2:42.17 3:09.89
3:37.71 4:05.53 4:33.41
5:01.25 5:28.99 5:56.60 6:24.23

6:51.73 7:19.21 7:46.57
8:13.94 8:41.34 9:08.18

Southern Cali-CA 193 9:11.65Matheson, Daniel W
24.72 51.65 1:19.03 1:46.75

2:14.42 2:42.20 3:09.93
3:37.78 4:05.80 4:33.69
5:01.50 5:29.43 5:57.32 6:25.20

6:53.19 7:20.62 7:48.39
8:16.26 8:44.09 9:11.65

Stanford-PC 204 9:26.59Matejka, Andrew R
52.26 1:20.16

1:47.89
2:15.79 2:43.82 3:11.99 3:40.30
4:08.86 4:37.48 5:06.01 5:34.81
6:03.82 6:32.79 7:01.65 7:30.42
7:59.47 8:28.93 8:58.61 9:26.59

Southern Cali-CA 205 9:31.88Puskovitch, Ivan M
25.94 53.53 1:21.48 1:49.53

2:17.82 2:46.24 3:14.73
3:43.42 4:12.12 4:40.89
5:09.74 5:38.51 6:07.35 6:36.17

7:05.10 7:34.23 8:03.51
8:33.06 9:03.04 9:31.88

 
Event 3  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 201 1:35.44Forst, Preston C

22.94 47.46 1:11.72 1:35.44
Stanford-PC 202 1:37.04Maurer, Luke L

22.83 47.72 1:12.91 1:37.04
Southern Cali-CA 223 1:37.21Sancov, Alexei

22.99 47.92 1:12.34 1:37.21
Southern Cali-CA 204 1:37.94Saunders, Max Z

23.17 48.26 1:13.45 1:37.94
Stanford-PC 195 1:38.17Affeld, Jonny J

23.19 48.20 1:13.27 1:38.17
Southern Cali-CA 196 1:39.37O'Grady, Chris C

23.21 48.38 1:13.64 1:39.37
 
Event 4  Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Southern Cali-CA 211 48.28Makrygiannis, Evangelos

23.62 48.28
Stanford-PC 192 48.71Sequeira, Aaron M

23.94 48.71
Southern Cali-CA 213 48.96Kirby, Jack S

24.01 48.96
Stanford-PC 204 49.38Blinkman, Shane D

24.05 49.38
Stanford-PC 225 49.62Boratto, Alex R

23.96 49.62
Southern Cali-CA 206 49.90Retterer, Paul A

24.29 49.90
 
Event 5  Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Southern Cali-CA 231 53.08Pellini, Trent

24.88 53.08
Stanford-PC 192 53.95Dang, Ethan V

25.40 53.95
Stanford-PC 203 53.98Polonsky, Ron

25.60 53.98
Stanford-PC 214 54.50Roy, Daniel J

25.84 54.50
Southern Cali-CA 225 54.60Blaul, Henry N

26.33 54.60
Stanford-PC 216 x54.66Cook, Jon S

25.63 54.66
Southern Cali-CA 247 55.27Koenigsperger, Mario A

25.77 55.27
Southern Cali-CA 208 x55.45Dillard, Ben D

25.91 55.45
 
Event 6  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 221 1:47.32Liang, Alex W

24.21 51.74 1:19.15 1:47.32
Southern Cali-CA 222 1:47.74Homans, Harry A

24.35 51.92 1:19.59 1:47.74
Stanford-PC 183 1:47.94Fenlon, Matt J

24.41 51.93 1:19.56 1:47.94
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(Event 6  Men 200 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Southern Cali-CA 214 1:48.14Odgers, Jackson V

24.40 51.56 1:19.52 1:48.14
Stanford-PC 205 1:48.18Mihm, Rick C

24.80 52.45 1:20.23 1:48.18
Stanford-PC 196 x1:48.47Hu, Ethan

24.55 52.86 1:21.08 1:48.47
Southern Cali-CA 207 1:51.85Rafϐin, Holden L

23.96 52.36 1:21.55 1:51.85
Southern Cali-CA 198 x1:51.92Syrkin, Danny L

24.85 52.57 1:21.30 1:51.92
 
Event 7  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 191 19.58Minakov, Andrei D
Southern Cali-CA 192 19.82Selin, Artem
Southern Cali-CA 233 19.87Miljenic, Nikola
Stanford-PC 214 20.19Gonzalez, Mason M
Stanford-PC 195 20.28Roy, Neel
Southern Cali-CA 206 20.36Collazo Torres, Jan M

 
Event 8  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
Southern Cali-CA 201 348.45Wang, Sean
Stanford-PC 182 342.45Ryan, Jack
Southern Cali-CA 213 308.55Korovin, George
Stanford-PC 204 292.05Foster, Ethan
Stanford-PC 195 263.03Hollenbeck, Hunter
Southern Cali-CA 196 239.25Machida, Tatsuya

 
Event 9  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Southern Cali-CA 231 43.93Miljenic, Nikola

21.22 43.93
Southern Cali-CA 202 44.31Saunders, Max Z

21.37 44.31
Stanford-PC 203 44.35Maurer, Luke L

21.69 44.35
Stanford-PC 194 44.38Affeld, Jonny J

21.57 44.38
Stanford-PC 195 44.46Roy, Neel

21.38 44.46
Stanford-PC 216 x44.55Gonzalez, Mason M

21.68 44.55
Southern Cali-CA 207 44.59Collazo Torres, Jan M

21.63 44.59
Southern Cali-CA 198 x44.76Selin, Artem

21.10 44.76
 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 201 1:44.99Polonsky, Ron

24.35 50.83 1:17.61 1:44.99
Southern Cali-CA 212 1:45.80Makrygiannis, Evangelos

25.01 51.27 1:18.60 1:45.80
Southern Cali-CA 223 1:46.96Homans, Harry A

25.64 53.04 1:20.01 1:46.96

Stanford-PC 204 1:47.64Blinkman, Shane D
25.83 53.13 1:20.17 1:47.64

Stanford-PC 225 1:47.83Boratto, Alex R
25.51 53.35 1:20.69 1:47.83

Southern Cali-CA 216 1:49.31Kirby, Jack S
25.19 52.44 1:20.98 1:49.31

Southern Cali-CA 207 x1:49.60Retterer, Paul A
25.85 53.27 1:21.29 1:49.60

 
Event 11  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 211 1:56.27Roy, Daniel J

26.89 56.22 1:26.05 1:56.27
Stanford-PC 192 1:58.08Dang, Ethan V

27.31 58.38 1:27.81 1:58.08
Southern Cali-CA 203 1:58.50Dillard, Ben D

27.29 57.32 1:27.15 1:58.50
Stanford-PC 214 1:59.23Cook, Jon S

27.10 57.15 1:28.06 1:59.23
Southern Cali-CA 195 1:59.85O'Grady, Chris C

27.44 57.68 1:28.55 1:59.85
Southern Cali-CA 246 2:01.39Koenigsperger, Mario A

26.80 57.79 1:29.44 2:01.39
 
Event 12  Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 201 4:20.47Forst, Preston C

24.35 50.51 1:17.20 1:43.85
2:10.47 2:37.00 3:03.38 3:29.67
3:55.31 4:20.47

Stanford-PC 242 4:22.28Shoults, Grant M
24.10 50.93 1:18.10 1:45.08

2:11.60 2:37.77 3:04.05 3:30.67
3:57.48 4:22.28

Southern Cali-CA 233 4:26.11Johansson, Victor
24.50 51.04 1:18.04 1:45.29

2:12.43 2:39.34 3:06.05 3:32.97
3:59.91 4:26.11

Southern Cali-CA 194 4:29.85Matheson, Daniel W
24.45 51.22 1:18.67 1:46.35

2:13.84 2:41.47 3:09.07 3:36.72
4:04.08 4:29.85

Stanford-PC 205 4:29.90Matejka, Andrew R
24.74 51.88 1:19.11 1:46.41

2:13.87 2:41.49 3:08.96 3:36.39
4:03.85 4:29.90

Stanford-PC 186 x4:31.98Fenlon, Matt J
24.94 51.75 1:19.12 1:46.65

2:14.20 2:41.90 3:09.33 3:36.80
4:04.60 4:31.98

Southern Cali-CA 207 4:38.86Puskovitch, Ivan M
25.54 53.07 1:20.76 1:48.80

2:17.01 2:45.42 3:14.13 3:42.70
4:11.31 4:38.86

 
Event 13  Men 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 191 46.40Minakov, Andrei D

21.94 46.40
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Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Southern Cali-CA 222 47.54Sancov, Alexei

22.08 47.54
Stanford-PC 193 47.74Sequeira, Aaron M

22.73 47.74
Stanford-PC 194 47.84Hu, Ethan

22.67 47.84
Southern Cali-CA 235 49.02Pellini, Trent

22.96 49.02
Southern Cali-CA 196 49.04Syrkin, Danny L

23.03 49.04
Southern Cali-CA 217 x50.15Odgers, Jackson V

23.48 50.15
 
Event 14  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age   SchoolName Finals Score
Southern Cali-CA 201 429.60Wang, Sean
Southern Cali-CA 212 384.23Korovin, George
Stanford-PC 183 372.68Ryan, Jack
Stanford-PC 204 328.88Foster, Ethan
Stanford-PC 195 289.28Hollenbeck, Hunter
Southern Cali-CA 196 223.95Machida, Tatsuya

 
Event 15  Men 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time
Stanford-PC 201 1:46.01Polonsky, Ron

23.47 49.91 1:20.53 1:46.01
Stanford-PC 202 1:46.65Mihm, Rick C

23.42 49.50 1:20.62 1:46.65
Stanford-PC 223 1:49.87Liang, Alex W

24.11 52.18 1:24.33 1:49.87
Southern Cali-CA 224 1:50.04Homans, Harry A

23.78 50.66 1:24.29 1:50.04
Southern Cali-CA 205 1:52.12Dillard, Ben D

24.64 53.57 1:24.74 1:52.12
Southern Cali-CA 226 1:52.42Blaul, Henry N

24.68 53.65 1:25.08 1:52.42
Southern Cali-CA 207 x1:55.02Rafϐin, Holden L

24.45 53.37 1:27.28 1:55.02
Stanford-PC 21--- X1:51.50Roy, Daniel J

24.82 53.93 1:24.50 1:51.50
Stanford-PC 21--- X1:52.08Cook, Jon S

25.02 54.97 1:25.61 1:52.08
Stanford-PC 20--- X1:53.45Blinkman, Shane D

25.15 52.92 1:25.34 1:53.45
 
Event 16  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time
A1 2:55.78Stanford-PC

1) Forst, Preston C 20 2) Roy, Neel 19
3) Maurer, Luke L 20 4) Minakov, Andrei D 19

21.32 44.09 1:05.02 1:28.09
1:48.95 2:11.91 2:32.94 2:55.78

A2 2:56.96Southern Cali-CA
1) Miljenic, Nikola 23 2) Saunders, Max Z 20
3) Sancov, Alexei 22 4) Selin, Artem 19

21.38 44.56 1:06.00 1:28.97
1:50.21 2:13.43 2:33.71 2:56.96

B3 2:58.49Stanford-PC
1) Gonzalez, Mason M 21 2) Shoults, Grant M 24
3) Sequeira, Aaron M 19 4) Affeld, Jonny J 19

21.53 44.46 1:06.11 1:29.12
1:50.92 2:14.13 2:35.19 2:58.49

B4 2:59.28Southern Cali-CA
1) Collazo Torres, Jan M 20 2) Pellini, Trent 23
3) Kirby, Jack S 21 4) O'Grady, Chris C 19

21.14 44.79 1:06.14 1:29.40
1:50.55 2:13.78 2:35.48 2:59.28

C5 x3:05.83Stanford-PC
1) Dang, Ethan V 19 2) Hu, Ethan 19
3) Boratto, Alex R 22 4) Matejka, Andrew R 20

22.32 46.44 1:08.77 1:34.08
1:55.72 2:20.04 2:41.73 3:05.83


